
   February 4, 2021 

 
117th Congress 

 

(37-32) 

PETER A. DEFAZIO, Oregon, Chair 

SAM GRAVES, Missouri, Ranking Member 
ELEANOR HOLMES NORTON, District of Columbia 

EDDIE BERNICE JOHNSON, Texas 

RICK LARSEN, Washington 

GRACE F. NAPOLITANO, California 

STEVE COHEN, Tennessee 

ALBIO SIRES, New Jersey 

JOHN GARAMENDI, California 

HENRY C. “HANK” JOHNSON, JR., Georgia 

ANDRÉ CARSON, Indiana 

DINA TITUS, Nevada 

SEAN PATRICK MALONEY, New York 

JARED HUFFMAN, California 

JULIA BROWNLEY, California 

FREDERICA S. WILSON, Florida 

DONALD M. PAYNE, JR., New Jersey 

ALAN S. LOWENTHAL, California 

MARK DESAULNIER, California 

STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 

SALUD O. CARBAJAL, California 

ANTHONY G. BROWN, Maryland 

TOM MALINOWSKI, New Jersey 

GREG STANTON, Arizona 

COLIN Z. ALLRED, Texas 

SHARICE DAVIDS, Kansas, Vice Chair 

JESÚS G. GARCÍA, Illinois 

ANTONIO DELGADO, New York 

CHRIS PAPPAS, New Hampshire 

CONOR LAMB, Pennsylvania 

SETH MOULTON, Massachusetts 

JAKE AUCHINCLOSS, Massachusetts  

CAROLYN BOURDEAUX, Georgia  

KAIALI‘I KAHELE, Hawaii 

MARILYN STRICKLAND, Washington 

NIKEMA WILLIAMS, Georgia 

MARIE NEWMAN, Illinois  

VACANCY 

DON YOUNG, Alaska 

ERIC A. “RICK” CRAWFORD, Arkansas 

BOB GIBBS, Ohio 

DANIEL WEBSTER, Florida 

THOMAS MASSIE, Kentucky 

SCOTT PERRY, Pennsylvania 

RODNEY DAVIS, Illinois 

JOHN KATKO, New York 

BRIAN BABIN, TexaS 

GARRET GRAVES, Louisiana 

DAVID ROUZER, North Carolina 

MIKE BOST, Illinois 

RANDY K. WEBER, SR., Texas 

DOUG LAMALFA, California 

BRUCE WESTERMAN, Arkansas 

BRIAN J. MAST, Florida 

MIKE GALLAGHER, Wisconsin 

BRIAN K. FITZPATRICK, Pennsylvania 

JENNIFFER GONZÁLEZ-COLÓN, Puerto Rico 

TROY BALDERSON, Ohio 

PETE STAUBER, Minnesota 

TIM BURCHETT, Tennessee 

DUSTY JOHNSON, South Dakota 

JEFFERSON VAN DREW, New Jersey 

MICHAEL GUEST, Mississippi 

TROY E. NEHLS, Texas 

NANCY MACE, South Carolina 

NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS, New York 

BETH VAN DUYNE, Texas 

CARLOS A. GIMENEZ, Florida 

MICHELLE STEEL, California 

 

Jan. 4, 2021—Election of Mr. DeFazio of Oregon as Chair and Mr. Graves of Missouri as Ranking Member; pursuant to H.Res. 9 and 10, 

respectively.  

Jan. 28, 2021—Election of the Majority and Minority Members to the Committee pursuant to H. Res. 62 and H. Res. 63, respectively. 

  



   February 4, 2021 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON AVIATION 

RICK LARSEN, Washington, Chair 
GARRET GRAVES, Louisiana, Ranking Member 

(21-18) 

STEVE COHEN, Tennessee 

ANDRÉ CARSON, Indiana 

SHARICE DAVIDS, Kansas 

KAIALI‘I KAHELE, Hawaii 

NIKEMA WILLIAMS, Georgia 

HENRY C. “HANK” JOHNSON, JR., Georgia 

DINA TITUS, Nevada 

SEAN PATRICK MALONEY, New York 

JULIA BROWNLEY, California 

DONALD M. PAYNE, JR., New Jersey 

MARK DESAULNIER, California 

STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 

ANTHONY G. BROWN, Maryland 

GREG STANTON, Arizona 

COLIN Z. ALLRED, Texas 

CONOR LAMB, Pennsylvania 

ELEANOR HOLMES NORTON, District of Columbia 

EDDIE BERNICE JOHNSON, Texas 

JOHN GARAMENDI, California 

PETER A. DEFAZIO, Oregon

 (ex officio) 

DON YOUNG, Alaska 

THOMAS MASSIE, Kentucky 

SCOTT PERRY, Pennsylvania 

JOHN KATKO, New York 

BRIAN J. MAST, Florida 

MIKE GALLAGHER, Wisconsin 

BRIAN K. FITZPATRICK, Pennsylvania 

TROY BALDERSON, Ohio 

PETE STAUBER, Minnesota 

TIM BURCHETT, Tennessee 

JEFFERSON VAN DREW, New Jersey 

TROY E. NEHLS, Texas 

NANCY MACE, South Carolina 

BETH VAN DUYNE, Texas 

CARLOS A. GIMENEZ, Florida 

MICHELLE STEEL, California 

SAM GRAVES, Missouri 

 (ex officio) 

 

 
 



   February 4, 2021 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON COAST GUARD AND 

MARITIME TRANSPORTATION 

SALUD O. CARBAJAL, California, Chair 

BOB GIBBS, Ohio, Ranking Member 
(8-7) 

RICK LARSEN, Washington 

JAKE AUCHINCLOSS, Massachusetts  

SEAN PATRICK MALONEY, New York 

ALAN S. LOWENTHAL, California 

ANTHONY G. BROWN, Maryland 

CHRIS PAPPAS, New Hampshire 

PETER A. DEFAZIO, Oregon

 (ex officio) 

DON YOUNG, Alaska 

RANDY K. WEBER, SR., Texas 

MIKE GALLAGHER, Wisconsin 

JEFFERSON VAN DREW, New Jersey 

NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS, New York 

SAM GRAVES, Missouri

 (ex officio) 

 

 

 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, PUBLIC 

BUILDINGS, AND EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 

DINA TITUS, Nevada, Chair 
DANIEL WEBSTER, Florida, Ranking Member 

(8-7) 

ELEANOR HOLMES NORTON, District of Columbia 

SHARICE DAVIDS, Kansas 

CHRIS PAPPAS, New Hampshire 

GRACE F. NAPOLITANO, California 

JOHN GARAMENDI, California 

VACANCY 

PETER A. DEFAZIO, Oregon

 (ex officio) 

THOMAS MASSIE, Kentucky 

JENNIFFER GONZÁLEZ-COLÓN, Puerto Rico 

MICHAEL GUEST, Mississippi 

BETH VAN DUYNE, Texas 

CARLOS A. GIMENEZ, Florida 

SAM GRAVES, Missouri

 (ex officio) 

 
 

 

  



   February 4, 2021 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON HIGHWAYS AND TRANSIT 

ELEANOR HOLMES NORTON, District of Columbia, Chair 
RODNEY DAVIS, Illinois, Ranking Member 

(31-27) 

EDDIE BERNICE JOHNSON, Texas 

ALBIO SIRES, New Jersey 

JOHN GARAMENDI, California 

HENRY C. “HANK” JOHNSON, JR., Georgia 

SEAN PATRICK MALONEY, New York 

JULIA BROWNLEY, California 

FREDERICA S. WILSON, Florida 

ALAN S. LOWENTHAL, California 

MARK DESAULNIER, California 

STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 

ANTHONY G. BROWN, Maryland 

GREG STANTON, Arizona 

COLIN Z. ALLRED, Texas 

JESÚS G. GARCÍA, Illinois 

ANTONIO DELGADO, New York 

CHRIS PAPPAS, New Hampshire 

CONOR LAMB, Pennsylvania 

JAKE AUCHINCLOSS, Massachusetts  

CAROLYN BOURDEAUX, Georgia  

MARILYN STRICKLAND, Washington 

GRACE F. NAPOLITANO, California 

JARED HUFFMAN, California 

SALUD O. CARBAJAL, California 

SHARICE DAVIDS, Kansas 

SETH MOULTON, Massachusetts 

KAIALI‘I KAHELE, Hawaii 

NIKEMA WILLIAMS, Georgia 

MARIE NEWMAN, Illinois  

STEVE COHEN, Tennessee 

PETER A. DEFAZIO, Oregon

 (ex officio) 

DON YOUNG, Alaska 

ERIC A. “RICK” CRAWFORD, Arkansas 

BOB GIBBS, Ohio 

THOMAS MASSIE, Kentucky 

SCOTT PERRY, Pennsylvania 

JOHN KATKO, New York 

BRIAN BABIN, TexaS 

DAVID ROUZER, North Carolina 

MIKE BOST, Illinois 

DOUG LAMALFA, California 

BRUCE WESTERMAN, Arkansas 

MIKE GALLAGHER, Wisconsin 

BRIAN K. FITZPATRICK, Pennsylvania 

JENNIFFER GONZÁLEZ-COLÓN, Puerto Rico 

TROY BALDERSON, Ohio 

PETE STAUBER, Minnesota 

TIM BURCHETT, Tennessee 

DUSTY JOHNSON, South Dakota 

MICHAEL GUEST, Mississippi 

TROY E. NEHLS, Texas 

NANCY MACE, South Carolina 

NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS, New York 

BETH VAN DUYNE, Texas 

CARLOS A. GIMENEZ, Florida 

MICHELLE STEEL, California 

SAM GRAVES, Missouri

 (ex officio) 

 

  



   February 4, 2021 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON RAILROADS, PIPELINES, AND 

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS 

DONALD M. PAYNE, JR., New Jersey, Chair 
ERIC A. “RICK” CRAWFORD, Arkansas, Ranking Member 

(18-15) 

TOM MALINOWSKI, New Jersey 

SETH MOULTON, Massachusetts 

MARIE NEWMAN, Illinois  

STEVE COHEN, Tennessee 

ALBIO SIRES, New Jersey 

ANDRÉ CARSON, Indiana 

FREDERICA S. WILSON, Florida 

JESÚS G. GARCÍA, Illinois 

MARILYN STRICKLAND, Washington 

GRACE F. NAPOLITANO, California 

HENRY C. “HANK” JOHNSON, JR., Georgia 

DINA TITUS, Nevada 

JARED HUFFMAN, California 

STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 

JAKE AUCHINCLOSS, Massachusetts  

VACANCY 

PETER A. DEFAZIO, Oregon

 (ex officio) 

SCOTT PERRY, Pennsylvania 

RODNEY DAVIS, Illinois 

MIKE BOST, Illinois 

RANDY K. WEBER, SR., Texas 

DOUG LAMALFA, California 

BRUCE WESTERMAN, Arkansas 

BRIAN K. FITZPATRICK, Pennsylvania 

TROY BALDERSON, Ohio 

PETE STAUBER, Minnesota 

TIM BURCHETT, Tennessee 

DUSTY JOHNSON, South Dakota 

TROY E. NEHLS, Texas 

MICHELLE STEEL, California 

SAM GRAVES, Missouri

 (ex officio) 

 

 

 
 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON WATER RESOURCES AND ENVIRONMENT 

GRACE F. NAPOLITANO, California, Chair 
DAVID ROUZER, North Carolina, Ranking Member 

(15-13) 

JARED HUFFMAN, California 

EDDIE BERNICE JOHNSON, Texas 

JOHN GARAMENDI, California 

ALAN S. LOWENTHAL, California 

TOM MALINOWSKI, New Jersey 

ANTONIO DELGADO, New York 

CHRIS PAPPAS, New Hampshire 

CAROLYN BOURDEAUX, Georgia  

FREDERICA S. WILSON, Florida 

SALUD O. CARBAJAL, California 

GREG STANTON, Arizona 

ELEANOR HOLMES NORTON, District of Columbia 

STEVE COHEN, Tennessee 

PETER A. DEFAZIO, Oregon

 (ex officio) 

DANIEL WEBSTER, Florida 

JOHN KATKO, New York 

BRIAN BABIN, TexaS 

GARRET GRAVES, Louisiana 

MIKE BOST, Illinois 

RANDY K. WEBER, SR., Texas 

DOUG LAMALFA, California 

BRUCE WESTERMAN, Arkansas 

BRIAN J. MAST, Florida 

JENNIFFER GONZÁLEZ-COLÓN, Puerto Rico 

NANCY MACE, South Carolina 

SAM GRAVES, Missouri

 (ex officio) 

 


